

j

C.A.No. 6446 OF 2000
ITEM No.4

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in Civil Appeal No.6446/2000

S. ANDAL SHANKAR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VEEDEYAM FAMILY TRUST Respondent(s)
(Appln. for recalling the order dt.29.7.2004 for restoration
of I.A.No.1 i.e. appln. amendment of cause title)

Date : 12/08/2004 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant (s)Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rishiraj Borooah, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the applicant. The application is dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master