

MENTIONED MATTER (1)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6446 OF 2000

S. ANDAL SHANKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VEEDEYAM FAMILY TRUST

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/01/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(V.P. TYAGI)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR