

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6446 OF 2000

S. ANDAL SHANKAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VEEDEYAM FAMILY TRUST Respondent(s)  
(With office report )

Date: 02/03/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Uday Hollya, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Dayan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.  
Mr.Gautam Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.  
Mr.Mayur R.Shah, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master